Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 1 February 2023 at 7:11 pm.

Horse

A Lot Of Good Men
Acrobatic
African Daisy
Aft Cabin
Alimentaria
American President
Art Major

Baby Blues
Banana Queen
Banju

Be Optimistic
Beaufort Park
Befana

Belle Et Riche
Beltoro

Big Screen
Bombay Style
Born To Talk
Celestial Fury
Chandon Burj
Cheval de Vaga
Cliff Hanger
Collay's Spirit
Communist
Darlamax
Detonator Jack
Diamond Dealer
Dimaggio

Duke Of Hastings
Eptimum

Ex Sport Man
Feel the Knight
Feel the Knight
Felicienne
Festival Dancer
Fixated

Flicka's Chance
Forbidden City
Forzanini
Halatorion
Hardware Lane
Heavenly Thought
Here Comes Lenni
Impossible Action
Indian Dreamer
Indian Thunder
Inundation
Juicing Carrots
Kasami

Key Largo

Date

4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
2 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
1Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
5 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
1Feb
4AFeb
4Feb
4Feb
3Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3Feb
4Feb

Race

Ascot #2

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #10
The Valley #7
Esperance #8

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Sandown Hillside #8
Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Ascot #3

Gosford #2

Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #8

Scottsville #1

Eagle Farm #9

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #3
Sandown Hillside #38
Royal Randwick #10
Te Rapa#8
Sandown Hillside #9
Wingatui #4

Ascot #9

Kensington #7

Royal Randwick #4
Tauranga#8

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville Parks #9
Ascot #4

Sandown Hillside #7
Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #10
Happy Valley #1
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #8
Walcha #6

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #7

The Valley #3

Royal Randwick #7

Score/
Starts

2/11

8/4
6/3
4/2
2/1

2/11
6/3
5/1
2/1
5/1
12/6

6/4
2/1
2/1

Barrier

Fred Months

Factor Idle
0.8 0
25

0
19 4
19 5
-1.3 9
12 10
12
12 0
-5.8 0
0.2 6
-1.3 11
-1.2 0
-2.7 0
0.5 2
-3.7 8
0.4 0
-1.2
15 1
-2.7 12
0.4
-05 3
0.4 1
-1.6 1
23 0
-41.7
-0.1 6
-0.8
-1.8
-46.2
-11
0.5
-0.4
0.8
-1.7 7
-2.6 1
-4.4 12
23 0
-35 9
-0.1
2.0
14 9
0.5 1
-1.9
-1.2 1
-2.2
-1.4
-2.6 3

Form
Score

7.8
125

109
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue

9.0

6.3

14.8
9.0

10.2
117

8.7
6.2

11.7
10.0

8.5
9.6
46.7
51
9.8

52.2
7.1

54
9.7
124

105
71

9.9
9.2
8.2
6.4
6.6

Emerg Horse

Factor
6.8 Nitro Fred
10.5 No Way Ever
3.0 Nothinsweetaboutme
9.9 Osipenko
12.9 Overthought
2.7 Ozark
15.2 Pancho
9.2 Perfect Command
10.2 Pink Baroque
-4.8 Point Counterpoint
5.2 Point Counterpoint
6.0 Pokerjack
1.7 Pot Shot
9.8 Pym'sRoyale
5.3 Qeyaady
4.5 Quick Tempo
-2.7 Ranger
3.4 Ration Aly
4.8 Real Peace
11.5 Rialtor
3.3 Right You Are
3.0 Riot And Rose
5.4 River Rubicon
4.5 Riverplate
3.4 Rock Amore
9.4 Rose Quartz
15.3 Rupertaar
-40.7 Saskatoon
13.9 Seberate
9.2 Secret Pearl
3.2 Secret War
-452 Seesble
16.9 Serasana
12,5 Shamus
1.6 She'sTheGift
9.8 Showtime Lady
4.3 Silkinize
5.4 Silver On Red
2.6 Snapped
12.3 SoYou See
11.5 Speedy Miss
2.9 StLawrence
5.0 Star Waltz
7.4 Stay Safe
10.5 Strategy
13.1 Super Extreme
-0.2 Super Swoop
4.8 Tahnee Tradition
2.6 ThelLion
5.4 The Velvet Queen
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Date

3Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
5 Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
5 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
1Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
5 Feb
4Feb
3Feb
4Feb

Race

Esperance #5
Sandown Hillside #1
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #7

Tauranga #38

Eagle Farm #8

Port Lincoln #3
Kensington #5

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #1

Ascot #9
Morphettville Parks #8
Royal Randwick #7
Tauranga #38

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #8
Ascot #5

Sandown Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #4
Sandown Hillside #7
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #7

Esperance #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Ascot #5

Sandown Hillside #2
New Plymouth Raceway #2
Eagle Farm #8
Kensington #5

Ascot #3
Morphettville Parks #6
Sandown Hillside #7
Sandown Hillside #9
Ascot #7

Sandown Hillside #9
TAB Park Werribee #7
Ascot #9

TAB Park Werribee #6
Royal Randwick #4
Launceston #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Walcha#6

Ascot #8

Score/
Starts
1
4/2
211
92
42
21
21/11
6/3
211
2/1
211
6/3
6/3
10/6
21
2/11
42/10
42
11
211
9/5
2/11
2/1

6/3
12/6
4/2
6/3
114

Barrier
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74
9.8
8.9
73
7.0
85
55
7.2
8.2
9.0
10.2
12.1

53
10.6
135
55.3
10.7
10.9

9.3
133
11.7

9.8

44.6

8.1
9.5

12.1
9.0

54
9.0

113
113
9.8

54
6.1

14.1
9.8
75



Horse

King Kapa

King Ratel
Koranis

Kote

Kwoi Hoi
Legion Of Merit
Liberty Sun
Lindermann
Magic Conqueror
MayaBay

Meryl
Messerschmitt
Military Gambler
Miss Charlie Brown
Morrissy
Munitions
Mutinous

My Dilemma
Needs Sugar
Night Of Power

Date

4 Feb
4 Feb
1Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
1Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
3Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb

Race

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #7
Sandown Hillside #9
Happy Valley #4
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #7
Singapore #7

Port Lincoln #3
Eagle Farm #2
Launceston #8
Sandown Hillside #6
Royal Randwick #10
TheValley #4

Ascot #9

Launceston #6

Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6 74
4.8

7.3 6.7
121 2.9
10.2 8.8
4.9

7.7 14.3
8.6 24
104

9.3 2.7
4.8

135 -0.5
7.7

6.4 12.6
7.2 7.8
111 8.9
11.9 -2.9
13.6

9.0 9.0
8.1 -0.1
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Horse

Tillotson
Trevelyan
Trumpsta
Tsarina Sophia
Vaccine
Vardani

Veecee
Versetto
Warm'N' Fuzzy
Weaponson
Whitewater
Wise Counsel
Wrote To Arataki
Y oshino

Zadig

Zarace

Zaru

Zorro's Dream
Zou Tiger

Date

3Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb
4Feb

Race

The Valley #3

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #3
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #2
Morphettville Parks #9
Ascot #9

Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #9

Ascot #6

Sandown Hillside #7
Royal Randwick #2
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville Parks #8
Royal Randwick #4
Sandown Hillside #1
Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts

14/2

Barrier
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16.7
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Value

8.1

10.6

9.8

9.1

10.9

33.0

53
7.0
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